JIrA NAPI-MATY

Pari-Match League

2016/17 11th round, Match #65
Friday, 16.10.2016, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 8°C. Spectators: 1267

2:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24
3

9

10
11
14
15
17
26
27
44

Levanidov Vladyslav
Mykytsey Stanislav
Ponomar Vitalii
Yaremchuk Roman
Tsurikov Andriy
Poliarus Artem
Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
Hitchenko Andrii
Shendrik Anton
Starenkyi Serhii
Banada Yevhen

Substitutes

54
4
6
7
13
22
87

Novak Andriy
Ogiria Vladyslav
Leonov Dmytro
Kulish Stanislav
Chornii Artem
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Basov Serhii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

«Stal» Kamianske

79  Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
13 Stamenkovi¢ Milos
7 Voronin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
94  Zaderaka Maksym
88 Mysyk Marian
14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
16  Karikari Kwame Amponsah
Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
4 Kravchenko Anton
9 Malakyan Edgar
8 Malakyan Gor
39 Vasin Denys
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique
93 Debelko Roman
Coach
Gall Jakob
Delegate:
Marusin Serhii
Security Officer:

Bolharin Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #65
Friday, 16.10.2016, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 8°C. Spectators: 1267

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2:0 «Stal» Kamianske
25' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim
, 88 Mysyk Marian
46 N 39 Vasin Denys
27 Starenkyi Serhii ~ (®) 55'
57 94 Zaderaka Maksym
14 Poliarus Artem ,
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl N 68
10 Yaremchuk Roman ,
7 Kulish Stanislav N 5
76 1 14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
93 Debelko Roman
76' 32 Ishchenko Mykola
27 Starenkyi Serhii 79'
83" N 32 Ishchenko Mykola
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique
7 Kulish Stanislav. () 85'
27 Starenkyi Serhii ,
13 Chornii Artem N 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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